Wednesday Men’s Club

Arrowhead Golf Club
May 31, 2023

1-2-3 Waltz

*The individual gross/net game will be scored relative to strokes over/under par. The Red and Red Plus
Tees are a par 70. The Men’s stroke allocation holes will still be used for the team game*

SCORES POSTED BY COMMITTEE

1-2-3 Waltz:

1t Scott Sword
Buddy Luft
Bob Tofanelli

Mike Judevine

T2  Alan Baker
Steve Couch
Doug Cook
DRAW

T2  Mike Looney
Denny Metzger
Bob Sandgren
DRAW

Individual Low Gross:
1t Scott Sword
2 Sid Miles

3 Alan Baker
4t Bill Schiewe

Individual Low Net:
T1%  Doug Cook
T1%*  Don Meyer
3 Mike Looney
4t Bob Tofanelli

Payballs:

-12

-11

-11

79
81
83
84

87-18-69
83-14-69
90-20-70
84-13-71

$14.00 each

$11.50 each

$11.50 each

$15.00
$11.00
$8.00
$6.00

$13.00
$13.00
$8.00
$6.00

$10.00 each

#3 Steve Couch
#a4 Bill Schiewe
#6 Denny Metzger

KP #7:

$5.00 each

White — Bob Tofanelli — 8 feet, 8 inches
Blue — No KP — money fed back into payballs



