Wednesday Men's Club

Arrowhead Golf Club May 31, 2023 1-2-3 Waltz

SCORES POSTED BY COMMITTEE

1-2-3 V 1 st	<u>Valtz:</u> Scott Sword Buddy Luft Bob Tofanelli Mike Judevine	-12	\$14.00 each
T 2 nd	Alan Baker Steve Couch Doug Cook DRAW	-11	\$11.50 each
T 2 nd	Mike Looney Denny Metzger Bob Sandgren DRAW	-11	\$11.50 each
Individual Low Gross:			
1 st	Scott Sword	79	\$15.00
2 nd	Sid Miles	81	\$11.00
3 rd	Alan Baker	83	\$8.00
4 th	Bill Schiewe	84	\$6.00
Individual Low Net:			
T 1st	Doug Cook	87-18-69	\$13.00
T 1 st	Don Meyer	83-14-69	\$13.00
3 rd	Mike Looney	90-20-70	\$8.00
4 th	Bob Tofanelli	84-13-71	\$6.00
Payballs:		\$10.00 each	
#3	Steve Couch		
#4	Bill Schiewe		
#6	Denny Metzger		
KP #7:			\$5.00 each
\ A / l= ! + =	Dala Tafanalli O faat O in alaas		

White – Bob Tofanelli – 8 feet, 8 inches

Blue – No KP – money fed back into payballs

^{*}The individual gross/net game will be scored relative to strokes over/under par. The Red and Red Plus Tees are a par 70. The Men's stroke allocation holes will still be used for the team game*